
Veteran OL, SALA

2023-09-28

Hans Sundgren, E

Vasteras SOK

Slait 09:27:32, Mai: 10:26:22

Status: Godkand, Tid: 58:50

Kontroll Tid

1. (31) 9:24 09:36:56 9:24

2. (55) 5:22 09:42:18 14:46

3. (54) 5:02 09:47:20 19:48

4. (60) 11:52 09:59:12 31:40

5. (49) 5:22 10:04:34 37:02

6. (35) 5:37 10:10:11 42:39

7. (32) 7:18 10:17:29 49:57

8. (58) 6:01 10:23:30 55:58

Mai 2:52 10:26:22 58:50

Tidsfdiluslei (konlioll/tid): 1/2:32,

5/1:01,8/0:43.

Placering: 8, +30:29

Resultat

1. Ake Lilje[)(and (SK Tiim/Virsbo), 28:21

2. Kjeii LindlJGR) (Vasteias SOK), 34:21

3. Goran Wiig (Hallstahairiinars OK), 36:31

8. Hans Sundgren (Vasteras SOK), 58:50

Valkotnmen ater till

Sale OK;s arrangemang

Av MeOS: www,nielin.nu/ineos


